Jahressummen 234%
200% - Eichen s 192%
Pollen _ ~
tber 168%
Delmenhorst - _ -
100% - o iRIE: .
75%
13%
no
data
o% T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Mittel
wenig-viel-Rhythmus wenig-viel-Rhythmus wenig-viel-Rhythmus




1000

Pollen / m3 Luft

900 - .
Eiche

800 | Pollenflug

Uber
oo | | Delmenhorst
ab 82

600 -

500 -

400 -

300 A

200 -

100 -

o
0
i...
.
0

/24
. 18
—/20
. 15
—22
16
—17
—/19
—23
—21
0000 82-24

farblich unterschiedlich
unterlegt sind nur die
Flachendiagramme der
letzten zehn Jahre




